

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20308/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/12/2011  
in WP No. 20874/2011 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

GULAM MOHAMMAD & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR MISHRA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to  
file additional documents and setting aside an abatement and  
interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Manjeet Kirpal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post on another date.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master